PDAP LAW SCHOOL CAREER SERVICES CONTACT LIST 1/6/23

DREXEL:  eed45@drexel.edu ; I can't find this person's actual name but did find this- https://drexel.edu/law/studentLife/careers/employer-services/

DUQUESNE: Maria Comas- comas@duq.edu

PITT LAW: Megan Lovett- megan.lovett@pitt.edu 

PENN: Neta Borshansky- neta.borshansky@law.upenn.edu 

PENN STATE: Porter, Brenda:  bzp72@psu.edu  

TEMPLE: Jorge C. Godoy, Jr.- jorge.godoy@temple.edu 

VILLANOVA: Sharon Buckingham- Sharon.Buckingham@law.villanova.edu 

WIDENER (HARRISBURG) 
· Eden L Mandrell: elmandrell@widener.edu 
· Elizabeth G Simcox: egsimcox@widener.edu

